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19
40
48
20
69
24
100
98
76
11
35
96
116
92

93
84
88
119
81
104
29
25
18
122
28
55
110
44
62
128
58
114

30

Pfijmeni

Cadek
Losensky
Pluhacek
Stajer
Jezek
Dusek
Safranek
Sroubek
Stépan
NesSvera
Tomek
Sklenar
Horbaj
Bares
Cerny
Beranek
Dolezal
Hofman
Gregor
Sedlacik
Calta
Adamec
Zeman
Vostry
Drunecky
Crha
OlSovsky
Gregor
Sukennik
Petr
Kréek
Odlas
Drunecky
Strejcek
Prazdny

Narozeninova 5

5 km
Kladno
6.3.2015
Jméno Narozen Klub
A - Muzi do 39 let
Ondfej 1991  AC Usti nad Labem
Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost
Ales 1990 Rainy a ara
Pavel 1986 Maratén klub Kladno
Petr 1977 IAMX Praha
Lukas 1986 Maratén klub Kladno
Petr 1982 TJ Sokol Lany
Bohumil 1984 TJ Sokol Unhost
Petr 1979 Kladno
Jakub 1986 AC Tepo Kladno
Jozef 1979  AC Caslav
David 1989 Rakovnik
Dusan 1980 Kladno
Jan 1980 Maraton klub Kladno
Ludék 1978 AC Tepo Kladno
Jakub 1983 Maraton klub Kladno
Ondfej 1978  Pleteny Ujezd
Vit 1992 Nové Straseci
Jaroslav 1976 Kladno
Ivan 1986 Rudna
Jaroslav 1991 Maraton klub Kladno
Martin 1981  Cerveny Ujezd
JiFi 1981 Brejl
Miroslav 1977 Maratén klub Kladno
Patrik 1997 Kladno
Zdengék 1979 Maratén klub Kladno
Vitézslav 1983 Praha METRO A
Martin 1981 Kladno
Peter 1979 Lib&ice
David 1981 DMA
Martin 1982 LibuSin
Lukas 2000 Kladno
Lukas 2001 Kladno
Jifi 1983 Mnichovice
Tomas 1987  Cervenoujezdské pumpy

0:17:14
0:17:17
0:17:55
0:18:18
0:18:27
0:18:38
0:18:48
0:18:49
0:18:50
0:18:58
0:19:06
0:19:16
0:19:25
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:09
0:20:15
0:20:20
0:20:38
0:21:19
0:21:20
0:21:31
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:48
0:21:55
0:22:07
0:22:22
0:22:43
0:23:47
0:24:55
0:24:59
0:25:55
0:27:26
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73
68
82
91

32
22
107
59
21
42
70
80
118
79
106
67
65
41
61
108
94

31
53
97
52
109
66
23
95
10
37
45
49
57
12

34
39

87
50
17

Reichl
Schroétter
Fikes
Bauchner
Mika
Fanta
Svanda
Moravec
Semelik
Vomastek
Jedlicka
Hons
Docekal
Matula
Docekal
Kovarovic
Ruzicka
MatousSek
Spilka
Hera
Burger
Polak

Krebs
Krecek
Hartman
Klos
Urbanec
Zamis
Feda
Kratina
Fidlman
Adamec
Vejrazka
Wiener
Chlumsky
Volny

Tyl
Fingerhut
Potlcek
Filip
Vimer

Nagy
Krejsa

B - Muzi do 49 let

Jan 1970
Radoslav 1972
Metodéj 1967
Michal 1969
Ondrej 1973
Ladislav 1966
Petr 1967
Pavel 1973
Petr 1969
Milan 1968
Martin 1974
Pavel 1970
FrantiSek 1975
Stépan 1970
Josef 1975
Lukas 1972
Michal 1972
Martin 1971
Petr 1968
Tomas 1968
Pavel 1974
Jan 1974
C - Muzi do 59 let
Vaclav 1965
FrantiSek 1958
Quido 1962
Vaclav 1960
Vladimir 1958
Zdengék 1958
Roman 1964
Pavel 1965
Lubo$ 1959
Ladislav 1957
Miroslav 1961
Otakar 1956
Lubo$ 1956
Petr 1959
D - Muzi do 69 let
Petr 1954
Jifi 1953
Jifi 1953
Karel 1955
Jan 1955
JiFi 1955
Vaclav 1952

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
TT Kaplif Sulejovice
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
BK Vétfkovice

KOB Kladno

Anexia Rakovnik
AC Tepo Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

FK Rozdélov

Kladno

Kladno

Praha Bonbon
Maraton klub Kladno
Studenéves
Kamenné Zehrovice
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

ASK Elna Pocerady
Maraton klub Kladno
Hasici Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Sokol Bustéhrad
Maratén klub Kladno
Pchery
Cervenoujezdské pumpy
Trtice

Maratén klub Kladno
Lochovice

Relax Medvédice

BK Louny

Maraton klub Kladno
Velké Pfito¢no

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Kladenky

AVC Praha

0:17:50
0:17:54
0:17:57
0:18:05
0:18:07
0:18:31
0:19:12
0:19:43
0:20:22
0:20:25
0:21:05
0:21:07
0:21:27
0:21:56
0:22:39
0:22:42
0:22:47
0:23:06
0:23:29
0:23:37
0:23:50
0:24:24

0:19:44
0:19:58
0:20:30
0:21:11
0:21:14
0:21:25
0:22:00
0:22:15
0:23:12
0:23:41
0:25:03
0:25:22
0:28:09
0:30:00

0:21:41
0:23:00
0:24:.01
0:24:16
0:25:14
0:26:05
0:43:14
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E - Muzi nad 70 let

3 Merunka Jan 1940 Maraton klub Kladno 0:28:29
13 Tlusty Ladislav 1940 Maratoén klub Kladno 0:29:21
85 Louzecky Milos 1940 Olymp Praha 0:33:10
8 Skalnik Frantisek 1937 Tuchlovice 0:34:51
F - Zeny do 34 let
27 Zimova Jana 1984 Maratén klub Kladno 0:19:51
33 Kasparova Katefina 1986 Kladno 0:22:38
102 Bfizova Lucie 1983 Maratén klub Kladno 0:23:39
64 Matouskova  Adéla 2001 AC Tepo Kladno 0:24:00
123 Merklova Adéla 1990 Slany 0:24:51
74 Maternova Adéla 1990 M Sport Slany 0:24:52
78 Dlouha Katefina 1985 Maratén klub Kladno 0:24:57
112 PiSova Monika 1983 Kladno 0:25:39
26 Sedlackova Katefina 1989 Doksy 0:25:56
47 Vejrazkova Anezka 1991 Thtice 0:26:01
130 Melicharova Ivana 1986 Kladno 0:26:56
117 BeneSova Hana 2000 KOB Kladno 0:27:45
89 Kadlecova Pavla 1982 Strollering Kladno 0:28:04
60 Horychova Zuzana 2001 KOB Kladno 0:34:22
G - Zeny do 44 let
38 Jedlickova Ilvana 1972 Kladno 0:20:31
54 Adamusova Eva 1979 Kamenné Zehrovice 0:21:59
16 Bradacova Martina 1974 Lubna 0:22:31
14 Kemrova Jana 1977 Hradec¢no 0:23:40
77 Laurencova Katefina 1976 Kladno 0:24:22
83 Blatterbauerovze Lucie 1976 Braskov 0:25:04
63 Matouskova  Markéta 1973 M Sport Slany 0:25:39
115 Reichlova Petra 1973 Kladno 0:27:24
20 Marvanova Jana 1980 Strollering Kladno 0:28:07
36 Adamcova Jana 1980 Cervenoujezdské pumpy 0:29:10
H - Zeny nad 45 let
51 MosSovska Petra 1970 Kladno 0:21:58
2 Bayerova Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhost 0:22:08
43 Breburdova Hana 1961 Maratén klub Kladno 0:24:33

46 RUzickova Jitka 1966 Maraton klub Kladno 0:26:28



